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30
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32
33
34
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

RENSONNET VICTOR
RENSONNET VICTOR
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
DAMRY DEPIERREUX
ANDOT VICTOR
DELHEZ DIDIER
NIBUS JULIEN
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
LEVAUX ROGER
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
HENSEN-MENTIOR
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
NIBUS JULIEN

NIBUS JULIEN
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
DELHEZ DIDIER
DELHEZ DIDIER
BECKERS JOSEPH
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
NIBUS JULIEN

NIBUS JULIEN

HOGGE PHILIPPE
RENSONNET VICTOR
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
DELHEZ DIDIER
PTIRON JOSEPH
RENSONNET VICTOR
DELHEZ DIDIER
ERNST JEAN HUBERT
LEVAUX ROGER
CERFONTAINE MICHEL

FRANSSEN
FRANSSEN
FRANSSEN
FRANSSEN

FRANCIS
JOSEPH
JOSEPH
JOSEPH

CERFONTAINE MICHEL
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
NIBUS JULIEN
DELHEZ DIDIER
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
FRANSSEN JOSEPH

Avenir et Sport Herve
Constatations de Catégorie vieux avec 36 amateurs et 549 pigeons

HERVE
HERVE
CHARNEUX
RETINNE
BOLLAND
SOUMAGNE
MORTIER
CLERMONT
CHARNEUX
THIMISTER CL
CLERMONT
AUBEL
CLERMONT
MORTIER
MORTIER
CHARNEUX
CLERMONT
HERVE
CLERMONT
CLERMONT
CHARNEUX
SOUMAGNE
SOUMAGNE
AUBEL
BOLLAND
CHARNEUX
MORTIER
MORTIER
CHARNEUX
HERVE
CLERMONT
SOUMAGNE
HERVE
HERVE
SOUMAGNE
THIMISTER CL
THIMISTER CL
CLERMONT
BOLLAND
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
CLERMONT
CLERMONT
HERVE
CLERMONT
MORTIER
SOUMAGNE
HERVE
CHARNEUX

199161
2
202074
194024
199501
196984
201324
205838
2
204864
2
208816
3
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207386
199986
5
4
5
203975
3
7
4
199119

081005459
061029226
081003173
091035209
091001654
091026348
081005047
091029758
081003168
071006881
091010920
081005113
091029771
081005066
081005013
091025309
091029611
091026011
081011303
071013271
071007678
091026329
081003754
081004571
091026605
061030093
081005003
071007006
071007641
071006862
091029714
091026303
081053266
081004919
091026307
081044895
091025076
091029674
091026619
081003200
081053735
091025350
091029764
091029613
091025130
081011396
091026743
091026328
081003351
071007667

2/12
4/12
2/18
2/4
3/14
1/14
1/12
18/88
14/18
3/5
26/88
1/9
35/88
2/12
4/12
17/18
2/88
5/15
8/88
1/88
1/18
13/14
12/14
1/7
1/35
7/18
3/12
8/12
2/16
5/12
16/88
5/14
4/36
3/12
6/14
1/6
2/5
32/88
7/35
12/18
5/18
11/18
64/88
22/88
4/19
19/88
6/12
3/14
3/15
16/18

240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411

114912, 0
114914,0
115218, 0
114644,0
115059, 0
114907, 0
115248, 0
115628, 0
115404,0
115630, 0
115718, 0
115936, 0
115721,0
115404, 0
115408, 0
115443, 0
115745,0
115246, 0
115806, 0
115810, 0
115525, 0
115135,0
115136, 0
115938, 0
115359, 0
115539, 0
115508, 0
115510, 0
115714, 0
115334,0
115856, 0
115212, 0
115400, 0
115404, 0
115234,0
115821,0
115853, 0
115946, 0
115517, 0
115655, 0
115704, 0
115705, 0
120016, 0
120018, 0
115411, 0
120024, 0
115654, 0
115341,0
115526, 0
115755, 0

1334,86
1334,56
1326,82
1322,29
1321, 35
1321,01
1317,57
1315, 54
1311, 60
1309, 04
1308,57
1308, 37
1308,15
1306,73
1306, 17
1306,09
1304, 84
1302, 80
1301, 95
1301, 40
1300,21
1299,51
1299, 37
1299, 14
1298,75
1298,26
1297,75
1297,47
1297,28
1296, 90
1295,12
1294, 24
1292,98
1292, 69
1291,13
1291,13
1289, 40
1288,37
1287,88
1287,78
1286,55
1286,41
1284, 35
1284,08
1283,89
1283,28
1283,14
1281,75
1280, 45
1279, 62
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62
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65
66
67
68
69
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71
72
73
74
75
76
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86
87
88
89
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91
92
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

DONNAY EMILE
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
DONNAY EMILE

ANDOT VICTOR
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
DONNAY EMILE
WESTPHAL JOSEPH
MAWET CORNELIS
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
LEVAUX ROGER
MEUNIER CAMILLE
DEKEYSER DETHIER
ANDOT VICTOR
DEKEYSER DETHIER
ANDOT VICTOR

FRANSSEN
WESTPHAL
WESTPHAL
FRANSSEN

JOSEPH
JOSEPH
JOSEPH
FRANCIS

CERFONTAINE MICHEL
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
MEUNIER CAMILLE
RENSONNET VICTOR
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
WESTPHAL JOSEPH
NIBUS JULIEN
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
DEKEYSER DETHIER
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
DEKEYSER DETHIER
DEKEYSER DETHIER
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
HOGGE PHILIPPE
HENSEN-MENTIOR
RENSONNET VICTOR
DEKEYSER DETHIER
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
BOUHY CHRISTIAN
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
DELHEZ DIDIER
CERFONTAINE MICHEL

Avenir et Sport Herve

MELEN
BOLLAND
MELEN
BOLLAND
CLERMONT
BOLLAND
MELEN
MAGNEE
CHAINEUX
CLERMONT
CLERMONT
HERVE
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
THIMISTER CL
PETIT RECHATI
SOUMAGNE
BOLLAND
SOUMAGNE
BOLLAND
CHARNEUX
MAGNEE
MAGNEE
BOLLAND
CLERMONT
HERVE
CLERMONT
CLERMONT
HERVE
PETIT RECHATI
HERVE
CLERMONT
CEREXHE HEUS
MAGNEE
MORTIER
CLERMONT
BOLLAND
SOUMAGNE
BOLLAND
SOUMAGNE
SOUMAGNE
HERVE
CLERMONT
CHARNEUX
AUBEL
HERVE
SOUMAGNE
CLERMONT
BATTICE
CLERMONT
SOUMAGNE
CLERMONT

197205
3

2

2

12

4

3
191468
200677
13
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2

10

11

3
198943
194720
3
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21
202265
22

7

23

091048570
091026581
091034943
091001647
091029703
091026644
051003288
096131131
091027482
081011331
081011259
091025165
091048133
051017841
091025080
091038138
061024055
091026250
091050888
091049662
071007663
061019526
081018258
091026518
081011397
096105419
091010914
091029736
081050010
091038135
091027155
091029691
091026441
081018254
091026783
091029623
091026675
061029165
091026599
091052681
091025953
081003005
091029616
091025820
081005112
091027178
091025996
091029704
091026913
071013275
071008033
081011237

7/11
13/35
1/11
9/14
42/88
26/35
9/11
2/7
4/4
3/88
6/88
18/19
6/18
4/18
1/5
1/4
3/34
8/14
8/34
13/14
3/18
5/7
6/7
4/35
20/88
1/15
29/88
85/88
4/15
3/4
8/12
75/88
2/11
4/7
9/12
77/88
16/35
2/34
32/35
15/34
11/34
6/19
34/88
4/16
8/9
9/12
6/34
44/88
2/11
9/88
2/14
7/88

240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411

115419,0
115630, 0
115433, 0
115621,0
120129, 0
115658, 0
115448, 0
115019, 0
115736, 0
120151, 0
120151,0
115542, 0
115857, 0
115857, 0
120112,0
115635, 0
115320, 0
115710, 0
115325,0
115718, 0
115926, 0
115104,0
115105, 0
115750, 0
120228, 0
115706, 0
120231,0
120232,0
115712, 0
115712,0
115736, 0
120255, 0
115636, 0
115135, 0
115925, 0
120300, 0
115822,0
115412,0
115823, 0
115415,0
115416, 0
115650, 0
120309, 0
120142, 0
120536, 0
115758, 0
115427, 0
120319, 0
120029, 0
120321,0
115622, 0
120327, 0

1277, 92
1277,87
1275, 99
1275, 99
1274,67
1274,07
1273,93
1273,76
1273,33
1271,78
1271,78
1271, 39
1271,31
1271, 31
1270, 87
1270,53
1269, 91
1269,36
1269,22
1268,28
1267,45
1267,44
1267, 30
1267,07
1266, 96
1266,87
1266,57
1266, 44
1266,06
1265,54
1263,71
1263,46
1263,16
1263,12
1262,88
1262,81
1262,80
1262,78
1262,67
1262, 37
1262,23
1262,20
1261, 65
1261, 44
1260,97
1260,78
1260,73
1260,36
1260, 35
1260,10
1259,76
1259, 33



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
HOGGE PHILIPPE
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
DAMRY DEPIERREUX
DEKEYSER DETHIER
HENSEN-MENTIOR
NIBUS JULIEN
MEUNIER CAMILLE
NIBUS JULIEN

NIBUS JULIEN

ANDOT VICTOR

PIRON JOSEPH

ANDOT VICTOR
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
BECKERS JOSEPH
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
ANDOT VICTOR

PIRON JOSEPH
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
PIRON JOSEPH

PIRON JOSEPH
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
RENSONNET VICTOR
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
FRANSSEN JOSEPH
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
WESTPHAL JOSEPH
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
DEKEYSER DETHIER
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
HENSEN-MENTIOR
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
HOGGE PHILIPPE
ANDOT VICTOR
DEKEYSER DETHIER
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
ERNST JEAN HUBERT
DEKEYSER DETHIER
LEVAUX JACQUES
RENSONNET VICTOR
DEKEYSER DETHIER
DONNAY EMILE

Avenir et Sport Herve

CEREXHE HEUS
CHARNEUX
HERVE
BOLLAND
CEREXHE HEUS
BOLLAND
HERVE
RETINNE
SOUMAGNE
AUBEL
MORTIER
PETIT RECHAI
MORTIER
MORTIER
BOLLAND
HERVE
BOLLAND
CLERMONT
CHARNEUX
AUBEL
HERVE
BOLLAND
HERVE
CLERMONT
CLERMONT
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
CLERMONT
MAGNEE
CLERMONT
SOUMAGNE
CLERMONT
AUBEL
HERVE
CLERMONT
HERVE
CHARNEUX
BOLLAND
SOUMAGNE
CLERMONT
BOLLAND
CLERMONT
THIMISTER CL
SOUMAGNE
AUBEL
HERVE
SOUMAGNE
MELEN
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31

10

32

2

10
208656
8

11

4

081004258
071007624
091026016
091026602
051041168
091026587
091025295
071029283
091050877
081005111
091026786
091038133
061029510
091026740
091026176
081004004
091026274
091029729
081003188
091027363
081003342
091026221
071008420
091029615
081011239
061053951
051018788
091026024
091027145
071007700
091027595
091029634
086247210
091029684
091050892
091029663
081013215
091025216
091029737
091025231
091025801
091040797
091025971
081011360
081004434
091029710
081053743
091025902
081004373
081004951
071006253
091052390

4/11
1/16
13/15
17/35
3/11
34/35
1/19
3/4
10/34
4/9
10/12
2/4
11/12
5/12
11/14
32/36
14/14
10/88
13/18
2/7
12/15
4/14
3/36
36/88
15/88
20/36
25/36
14/15
11/12
9/18
15/18
46/88
3/7
12/88
12/34
30/88
5/9
3/19
65/88
13/19
13/16
1/14
9/34
45/88
12/35
86/88
4/6
26/34
3/10
1/12
24/34
11/11

240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411

115706, 0
120200, 0
115806, 0
115854, 0
115716, 0
115900, 0
115724,0
115419, 0
115503, 0
120624, 0
120030, 0
115840, 0
120034, 0
120036, 0
115912, 0
115854, 0
115914, 0
120419, 0
120121,0
120538, 0
115859, 0
115932, 0
115914, 0
120439,0
120439, 0
115919, 0
115919, 0
115919, 0
115927, 0
120147,0
120203, 0
120512,0
115342,0
120516, 0
115625, 0
120522, 0
120751,0
115911,0
120535, 0
115916, 0
120413,0
120038, 0
115654, 0
120605, 0
120124,0
120610, 0
120507, 0
115724,0
120843, 0
120104,0
115736, 0
115939, 0

1259, 14
1259,11
1258,86
1258,57
1257,81
1257,77
1257, 66
1257, 31
1255,85
1254, 90
1254,36
1253, 84
1253,83
1253,57
1253,15
1253,11
1252,89
1252, 69
1252, 40
1252,08
1251,86
1250,53
1250,49
1250,16
1250,16
1249,83
1249,83
1249, 24
1249,05
1249, 04
1246, 99
1245, 99
1245,72
1245,49
1244,88
1244,74
1244, 06
1243,57
1243,11
1242, 92
1242,11
1241, 96
1241,05
1239, 37
1239,07
1238, 74
1238,21
1237,10
1236,72
1236,51
1235,53
1235,23



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

DELHEZ DIDIER
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
LEVAUX JACQUES
BECKERS JOSEPH
DEKEYSER DETHIER
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
DELHEZ DIDIER
LEVAUX JACQUES
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
FRAIKIN JEAN MARIE
MORNARD VVE
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
PIRON JOSEPH
MORNARD VVE
MORNARD VVE
DEKEYSER DETHIER
HOGGE PHILIPPE
HOGGE PHILIPPE
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
HOGGE PHILIPPE
HOGGE PHILIPPE
LEVAUX JACQUES
CERFONTAINE MICHEL
LEVAUX JACQUES
LEVAUX JACQUES

Avenir et Sport Herve

SOUMAGNE
CLERMONT
HERVE
CEREXHE HEUS
CEREXHE HEUS
AUBEL

AUBEL
SOUMAGNE
HERVE
SOUMAGNE
AUBEL
CLERMONT
CEREXHE HEUS
VERVIERS
HERVE
BOLLAND
HERVE
VERVIERS
VERVIERS
SOUMAGNE
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
HERVE
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
AUBEL
CLERMONT
AUBEL

AUBEL
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091026319
091029608
081050075
091026401
081004259
071006992
091027365
091052397
091025124
091026354
071006984
091029690
091026431
091037735
091025163
091026601
061053908
081039015
091037702
091025955
071007636
081003299
091025203
091048191
091025816
071006991
091029781
041044174
081004366

9/14
82/88
2/15
8/11
5/11
9/10
4/17
7/34
15/19
8/14
4/10
17/88
6/11
22/45
8/19
27/35
2/36
38/45
16/45
17/34
14/16
7/16
14/19
6/16
5/16
5/10
48/88
7/10
1/10

240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411
240411

115934,0
120653, 0
120125,0
120029,0
120031,0
120921,0
120821,0
115806, 0
120044,0
115959, 0
120929,0
120712,0
120041,0
120055,0
120059, 0
120240,0
120159,0
120107,0
120107,0
115829,0
120602,0
120605,0
120118,0
120613,0
120616,0
121005,0
120748,0
121007,0
121018,0

1234,49
1233,43
1232,99
1232,60
1232,34
1232,10
1231,87
1231,63
1231,57
1231,28
1231,13
1231,09
1231,06
1230,49
1229, 66
1229,42
1229, 26
1228, 96
1228, 96
1228, 65
1228,52
1228,15
1227,25
1227,16
1226,79
1226,79
1226,69
1226,55
1225,23



